
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Num. 
556 
330 
191 
773 
204 
25 

500 
148 
195 
520 
200 
482 
873 
215 
225 
235 
213 
41 

282 
196 
956 
120 
205 
992 

7 
67 

216 
407 
510 
715 
670 
725 
392 
876 
246 
727 
84 
70 

984 

Nome 
CORTI LORENZO 
GIMM DANIEL 
DELLA VALLE DAVIDE 
CROCI ALESSIO 
VOLPICELLI EDOARDO 
POZZI ANDREA 
ZORIACO FRANCESCO 
MAURI MATTIA 
BONANOMI MATTEO 
FUMAGALLI ALESSANDRO 
ROSSONI MARCO 
MARTONE ALESSIO 
PORCHIA FABIO 
FOSSATI LORENZO 
LUCCHINI ALESSANDRO 
PIROLA JONATHAN 
SALVI FEDERICO 
GRUARIN FEDERICO 
FUMAGALLI MORENO 
BONANOMI LUCA 
SANTAGA` MATTIA 
BALLABIO MIRKO 
RASELLA STEFANO 
BONFANTI LUCA 
BASSI ANDREA 
PESSINA MATTEO 
QUARTINI LORENZO 
VIGANO` RICCARDO 
ANDRESSI DANIELE 
FUMAGALLI GABRIELE 
SANGALLI RICCARDO 
MASSARI DAVIDE 
DIANO GABRIELE 
TALAMONA ALEX 
RIGAMONTI FILIPPO 
COLONNA MATIAS 
BIELLA SASHA 
BRUZZESE ANDREA 
BERTOLINI THOMAS 

Classe 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
125 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
125 
MX2 
MX2 
125 
125 
MX2 
125 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
125 
125 
MX2 
MX2 
125 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
125 
125 
MX2 

Nazione 
ELITE 
FAST 
FAST 
FAST 
FAST 
RIDER 
MX2 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
MX2 
RIDER 
EXPERT 
125 
MX2 
EXPERT 
MX2 
EXPERT 
FAST 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
RIDER 
EXPERT 
RIDER 
RIDER 
MX2 
125 
RIDER 
RIDER 
125 
RIDER 
EXPERT 
RIDER 
EXPERT 
RIDER 
RIDER 
125 
MX2 
RIDER 

Motoclub 
PARINI 
GORLESE MARIO COLO
BERBENNO 
MOTO CLUB INTIMIANO
BERBENNO 
PARINI 
BERBENNO 
MX REVEL 
BERNAREGGIO 
QUATTRO T 
ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOC
PARINI 
GREEN 
BBR OFFROAD 
BERBENNO 
PARINI 
BERBENNO 
MARIANO COMENSE 
MOTO CLUB CERVELLIN
BERNAREGGIO 
OGGIONO 
MARIANO COMENSE 
QUATTRO T 
PARINI 
MOTO CLUB INTIMIANO
BERBENNO 
BERBENNO 
MOTO CLUB CERVELLIN
GREEN 
OGGIONO 
OGGIONO 
PARINI 
QUATTRO T 
REVOLUTION 
MOTO CLUB INTIMIANO
MOTO CLUB VALSASSIN
CAIRATESE 
BERBENNO 
BERBENNO 

Moto 
HUSQVARNA 250
HONDA 250 4T 
HUSQVARNA 250
KTM 450 4T 
YAMAHA 250 4T 
HUSQVARNA 250
GASGAS 125 2T 
HUSQVARNA 250
SUZUKI 250 4T 
HUSQVARNA 250
GASGAS 125 2T 
HUSQVARNA 250
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 125
HUSQVARNA 125
KTM 250 2T 
GASGAS 125 2T 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 250
SUZUKI 250 4T 
HONDA 250 4T 
HONDA 250 4T 
HUSQVARNA 250
YAMAHA 250 2T 
HUSQVARNA 250
GASGAS 125 2T 
GASGAS 125 2T 
HONDA 250 4T 
KAWASAKI 125 2
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 250 4T 
HONDA 250 4T 
HUSQVARNA 250
HONDA 250 4T 
HONDA 250 
KTM 250 4T 

GASGAS 125 2T 
KTM 250 2T 

Tempo Migliore 
1:47.317 
1:49.111 
1:49.480 
1:49.735 
1:50.502 
1:52.034 
1:52.460 
1:52.742 
1:53.373 
1:53.599 
1:53.633 
1:53.979 
1:54.215 
1:54.257 
1:54.362 
1:54.483 
1:54.593 
1:54.803 
1:54.896 
1:55.015 
1:55.541 
1:55.543 
1:55.725 
1:55.753 
1:56.767 
1:56.846 
1:56.990 
1:58.870 
1:59.608 
2:00.485 
2:00.972 
2:01.203 
2:01.317 
2:01.539 
2:01.940 
2:02.182 
2:03.601 
2:04.329 
2:08.425 

Diff 

1.794 
2.163 
2.418 
3.185 
4.717 
5.143 
5.425 
6.056 
6.282 
6.316 
6.662 
6.898 
6.940 
7.045 
7.166 
7.276 
7.486 
7.579 
7.698 
8.224 
8.226 
8.408 
8.436 
9.450 
9.529 
9.673 

11.553 
12.291 
13.168 
13.655 
13.886 
14.000 
14.222 
14.623 
14.865 
16.284 
17.012 
21.108 

Nel Giro 
2 
5 
4 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
2 
6 
5 
2 
6 
3 
5 
3 
4 
2 
4 
5 
4 
6 
2 
3 
5 
2 
2 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro
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TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022 4 RUN 
MX2 

MX2 QUALIFICHE 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 8:43:59 

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1.750 Km. 

30/10/2022 08:40 

TROFEO BARZAGHI 4 RUN


